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199101220000
20050

01/22/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

326 379

199111260003
48900

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 897

199111260003
48880

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 836

199111260003
49540

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 829

199111260003
49590

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 889

199111260003
49610

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 881

199101220000
20350

01/22/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

326 384

199111260003
49330

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 823

199111260003
49650

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 877

199111260003
49620

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 893

199111260003
48680

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 850 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:MCKENZ
IE METHANE
CORPORATIO
N



199111260003
49280

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 885 Sec:1 Twn:24N
Rng:11E
Qt:W1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RN ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY
AND
KIMBERLY-
CLARK
CORPORATIO
N

199111260003
49510

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 863 254 568 Book:254
Pg:568
Desc:SOUTHE
RN ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY
AND
KIMBERLY-
CLARK
CORPORATIO
N

199111260003
48780

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 855 Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RN ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY
AND
KIMBERLY-
CLARK
CORPORATIO
N

199111260003
49250

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 873 Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:USX
CORPORATIO
N

199111260003
49520

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 859 254 568 Book:254
Pg:568
Desc:SOUTHE
RN ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY
AND
KIMBERLY-
CLARK
CORPORATIO
N

199111260003
49500

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SMITH-
GORDY
METHANE
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORP

374 846 Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:MCKENZ
IE METHANE
CORPORATIO
N


